178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2062 • 12/12/24 • Page 1 of 8
Fino®
Ceiling Mount Wall Wash
PROJECT:            TYPE:
Our ceiling-mounted Fino has won recognition for discreet light directed from
above. It leaves a clean ceiling and installs easily into typical existing structure.

Ceiling Mount Wall Wash
PROJECT:            TYPE:
 Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
120/277HW
1 Model 2 Wattage (per foot) 3 Color Temp
FINO-CLG-GB-A16† 6  6W/ft 83 CRI 90+ CRI*
FINO-CLG-GB-REMOTE-A16† 12  12W/ft 27  2700K-83 279  2700K-90+
FINO-CLG-GRID-A16† Consult factory for other wattage options. 30  3000K-83 309  3000K-90+
FINO-CLG-GRID-REMOTE-A16† 35  3500K-83 359  3500K-90+
40  4000K-83 409  4000K-90+
* Consult factory for lead times.
7 Configuration 8 Drivers
IND1  individual fixture, for GB 1.5’ to 8’ in 6” increments,